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BREEZE
BISTRO
FOLDING CHAIR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

®
Product name Breeze Bistro Folding Chair

Article number 50824

Usage Indoor & outdoor
Colour Blue

Material Steel

Foldable Yes

Carrying capacity 120 kg

PACKAGING INFO

®
Packaging 2 pieces in 1 box
Length box 44 cm
Wwidth box 24 cm
Depth box 104 cm
Gross weight 11 kg
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CHARACTERISTICS

O,

Length
Width
Height
Seating width
Seating depth

Weight

52cm
44 cm
87 cm
37cm
41 cm

4,8 kg



